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%aml?monl’mm Small Claims Dmson.towhschwas referred on
% andonsubsequmtdam sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to this Committee Letter)
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' This recommendation was concurred in by _ i (a viva voce vote o@.
member of the committee (with dlssemngm(s)) 3 -
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date’ 03/16/2016

ARROYO, STEPHANIE
BABEL. JAN

BAHENA, ALBERTO
BAJROVIC, SMAJO
BAKER, WENDY
BALTAZAR, ANDREW
BANKS LINCOLN, DALNADA
BANSE, JENNIFER
BARNES, MICHAEL H
BEE, FRED

BLAKELY, NATALIE N
BOERSEMA, ANDREW M.
BOKINA, ALEX
BOROWIEC, DARIUSZ
BRAY, ASHLEY JACOLE
BRIDGES, GAY

BROWN, ALLEN
BROWN, QUEEN
BRUNT, ERMA

BURKE, MARTIN
BUTERO, FRANK
CARTER, ETTA
CAVKUSIC, ARMIN
CHAVERS, RILEY |l
CHO, YOUNG H

CLARK, VIOLET M
COBBINS JR., ALFRED N
COLON, TENIA
CONTRERAS, JOSE V.
CRAIG, BIANCA
CROCKRELL, THERESA A.
CUMMO, RICHN

DAVIS, SHIRLEE A.
DAVIS, TYRONE
DENEEN, MATTHEW
DILLON-EL, ALTHEA
DINICH, ANKA
DINIZULU, YAO O

06/25/2014
04/30/2014
09/10/2014
05/28/2014
01/21/2015
04/30/2014
02/10/2016
04/02/2014
06/25/2014
07/30/2014
10/28/2015
03/05/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
05/28/2014
09/10/2014
07/30/2014
09/10/2014
02/10/2016
12/09/2015
03/18/2015
09/10/2014
12/09/2015
01/13/2016
01/21/2015
12/09/2015
04/30/2014
06/25/2014
05/28/2014
11/18/2015
06/25/2014
03/18/2015
07/30/2014
05/28/2014
05/28/2014
01/21/2015
04/30/2014
07/29/2015

Run Date: 03/16/2016 08:04:39

Run By: JGALVIN
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 03/16/2016

DJAFAROV, RUSS G
DOLEMBO, SARAH
DOMINGUEZ, BLANCA R.
DON, RUO B

DONAY, JOAN E.
DROHOMYRECKYJ, DAVID
DUNNER, ANNIE M
EHRMAN, JUDAH
EISON, ELLA

ELIA, LOUIS MICHAEL
ELLIS, JOHN

EVANS, HELEN B
FIELDS, NIA M
FIGUEROA, GLADYS
FRANCO, MARIA
GEORGE, MATTHEW
GLENN, TOMIKA MICHELLE
GOOD, CINDY

GORNY, ERIC A
GRZYNKOWICZ, MARTY
GUTIERREZ, GABRIELA
HILL, BARRY
HIRSCHMAN, SARAH C
HOBBY, BRENDA
HOLIDAY, WILLIS
HOLLAND, ELIZABETH
HOTWHEELS CAB, INC
HUANG, STEPHEN
HUDSON, TAWANDA R
HUERTO, LUIS

HUG, COURTNEY ANNE
IRIZARRY, HECTOR
JONES, FLOYD L
KESSLER, STEWART
KIM, SUNG M

KUCIK, CHRISTOPER
KUKLA, JOHN M
LEONE, JULIE

LEVY, TERAM

LEY, MARY

LEYVA, ILEANAM
LITSOGIANNIS, JOHN

04/02/2014
02/10/2016
03/05/2014
05/20/2015
04/02/2014
09/24/2015
01/13/2016
09/24/2015
06/25/2014
03/18/2015
05/20/2014
11/12/2014
02/10/2016
04/30/2014
12/09/2015
12/09/2015
11/05/2014
04/02/2014
09/10/2014
10/08/2014
02/10/2016
09/10/2014
01/21/2015
02/10/2016
05/28/2014
02/10/2016
04/02/2014
10/08/2014
02/05/2014
02/10/2016
11/05/2014
05/28/2014
10/08/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
02/10/2016
01/21/2015
01/13/2016
10/08/2014
09/10/2014
02/10/2016
09/24/2015

Run Date' 03/16/2016 08.04.38
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 03/16/2016

MACALUSO, JACQUELINE
MIRANDA, HEATHER L
MOGIL, STELLA
NEWSOME, LINDA MARIE
OKAMOTO, LEE S.
OLIPHANT, SCOTT
ORTEGA, CARLOS
OWEN-CHAIZ, AMY
PATRICK-MILLER, TIMOTHY J
PETER, LIVIU

PINKSTON, LAUREN L
PIROVANO, PATTY JEAN
PRESTIN, SCOTT G
PRESTON, JOSEPH R
PRESTON, LARRY G.
PRESTWOOD, KATHLEEN
QUINTANA, NICOLE
REASNOVER, JACQUELINE ORA
ROBINSON, DEBORAH C
ROMAN, LUIS

ROMERO, JOSEPH L
ROSE, GLENN A.
RUDOLPH, JOSEPH G
RUIZ, NOEMI

RUSSELL, STEPHANIE ANN
RYAN, PATRICIA

SALLEY, JOB L
SANDERS, KIM S
SCHMIDT, JOHN A
SCHOMER, FRED
SOUTHWICK, ASHLEY H
SPAIN, BARBARA
TEKLEMICHAEL, YEMANE
THORNTON, MAXINE
TOLIVER, SHIRLEY A
TOLIVER, SHIRLEY A
UNGUREAN, CONSTANTIN A
VARGA, CARLEEN
VELEZ, ALEXANDRA C
VOLYN, KARI A

WADE, EUNICE

WILDER, EMANUEL

10/08/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
05/28/2014
04/30/2014
09/10/2014
05/28/2014
01/13/2016
10/08/2014
02/10/2016
05/28/2014
09/24/2015
05/28/2014
04/30/2014
07/30/2014
06/05/2013
06/25/2014
04/30/2014
10/08/2014
06/25/2014
04/30/2014
03/05/2014
10/21/2015
05/28/2014
06/25/2014
02/10/2016
03/18/2015
11/05/2014
06/25/2014
10/06/2010
07/30/2014
02/10/2016
06/25/2014
02/10/2016
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
02/10/2016
11/12/2014
02/10/2016
06/25/2014
03/18/2015
02/10/2016

Run Date: 03/16/2016 08.04.39
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Denied Date. 03/16/2016

Claimant Name Introduced to City Council
WILEY, SCOTT 12/09/2015
WILLIAMS, LOISTINE 11/05/2014
WIRTZ, JORDAN 02/10/2016
WISE, JEFFERY A 05/20/2015
WITTING, DAVID 02/10/2016
YOST, DANIEL 06/25/2014
YOUNG, LLEWELLYN 04/30/2014
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